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მონაცემები

2017-2022 წელი

წელი

ძაღლი

კატა

სულ

2017

2949

2830

119

2018

4864

4494

370

2019

6226

5579

647

2020

4981

638

5619

2021

5859

884

6743

2022 იანვარი-

4574

937

5511

ოქტომბერი
ჯამი

28317

3595

31912




    

  

  
